page 1 of 1  Rev. 11-02-07 B A L A N C E ™  B E N C H
toll free 800.451.0410 •  www.forms-surfaces.com te c h b r i e f
tel 800.451.0410        fax 412.781.7840
S A N T A  B A R B A R A    •    P I T T S B U R G H    •    B A N G K O K    •    D U B A I  www.forms-surfaces.com
The Balance™ Bench is an elegant and durable public seating
solution perfect for a wide range of environments. Bold and
beautiful in form, the cantilever frame is constructed of rustproof
solid cast Aluminum. Seats are made from corrosion-resistant

 is a member of
the U.S. Green Building Council
Net Pricing and Ordering Information
model description net price
SBBAL-72BSS Backed Balance™ bench, Sandstone or Satin finish Stainless Steel seat $1,729
SBBAL-72BPC Backed Balance™ bench, powdercoated seat $1,479
SBBAL-72NSS Backless Balance™ bench, Sandstone or Satin finish Stainless Steel seat $1,248
SBBAL-72NPC Backless Balance™ bench, powdercoated seat $1,098
Optional powdercoat color from Forms+Surfaces
®
 standard color chart add $200 per color/per order
Custom RAL powdercoat color add $500 per color/per order